
ID Name Age Date_birth Gender Address PhoneNumber Email EnrollmentDate FeePaid IsActive Remarks

1 Ankit Sharma 20 15-06-05 Male 123 MG Road, Delhi 9876543210 ankit@gmail.com 2023-01-05 25000 TRUE Good student

2 Priya Verma 22 08-10-05 Female 56 Park Avenue, Mumbai 9876543211 priya@gmail.com 2023-02-01 20000 TRUE Excellent in coding

3 Rohan Gupta 19 05-02-06 Male 77 Green Street, Kolkata 9876543212 rohan@gmail.com 2023-03-15 18000 TRUE Needs improvement

4 Simran Kaur 21 10-06-06 Female 12 Lake Road, Chandigarh 9876543213 simran@gmail.com 2023-04-20 22000 FALSE On leave

5 Aakash Mehta 23 18-10-06 Male 33 Hill View, Pune 9876543214 aakash@gmail.com 2023-05-12 27000 TRUE Top performer

6 Tanya Singh 18 02-03-07 Female 89 Rose Garden, Lucknow 9876543215 tanya@gmail.com 2023-06-18 15000 TRUE Very punctual

7 Aditya Desai 24 20-07-07 Male 41 Beach Avenue, Goa 9876543216 aditya@gmail.com 2023-07-10 30000 TRUE Great at teamwork

8 Meera Nair 22 12-12-07 Female 90 Blossom Street, Kochi 9876543217 meera@gmail.com 2023-08-02 19000 FALSE Transferred institute

9 Kabir Joshi 20 10-05-08 Male 65 Elmwood Drive, Jaipur 9876543218 kabir@gmail.com 2023-09-15 26000 TRUE Good leadership skills

10 Aditi Roy 21 12-10-08 Female 14 Pearl Street, Hyderabad 9876543219 aditi@gmail.com 2023-10-05 24000 TRUE Excellent attendance

11 Nikhil Tiwari 25 21-03-09 Male 102 Bridge Lane, Indore 9876543220 nikhil@gmail.com 2023-11-01 28000 TRUE Needs more focus

12 Kavya Malhotra 19 02-09-09 Female 57 Cedar Road, Bangalore 9876543221 kavya@gmail.com 2023-12-10 17000 TRUE Quick learner

13 Aman Khan 20 19-02-10 Male 33 Amber Avenue, Bhopal 9876543222 aman@gmail.com 2024-01-05 20000 FALSE Discontinued course

14 Sneha Kapoor 18 13-08-10 Female 49 Oak Drive, Ahmedabad 9876543223 sneha@gmail.com 2024-02-12 21000 TRUE Excellent presentation skills

15 Rahul Saxena 21 09-02-11 Male 88 River Road, Surat 9876543224 rahul@gmail.com 2024-03-08 19000 TRUE Creative thinker

16 Pooja Bhatt 20 13-08-11 Female 25 Jasmine Lane, Patna 9876543225 pooja@gmail.com 2024-04-05 23000 TRUE Outstanding in practicals

17 Vikram Rao 23 19-02-12 Male 78 Maple Street, Mysore 9876543226 vikram@gmail.com 2024-05-19 25000 TRUE Helpful to peers

18 Riya Patel 22 01-09-12 Female 34 Sunrise Avenue, Vadodara 9876543227 riya@gmail.com 2024-06-15 20000 FALSE Left due to relocation

19 Harsh Aggarwal 24 20-03-13 Male 29 Hilltop View, Ranchi 9876543228 harsh@gmail.com 2024-07-10 27000 TRUE Excellent discipline

20 Shreya Iyer 21 11-10-13 Female 50 Palm Street, Chennai 9876543229 shreya@gmail.com 2024-08-01 26000 TRUE Participates actively
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